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PVIAC Indoor League - 12/10/2023

Girls 55 Meter Dash

Smith College
Results

Finals

16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

Thompson, Yasani
Coates, Funmi
Clarke, Natalia
Sawicki, Alexandra
Thompson, Sanai
Swiatlowski, Julia
Rosas, Brooklyn
Letendre, Charlotte
Shumsky, Kyla
Flagollet, Emmanuelle
Dubay, Kalin

Gray, Emelia
Lapierre, Magdalena
Cortis, Ashley
Rivera, Arielis
Garfi, Carolyn
Prophet, Samaya
Lamarche, Laylah
Arroyo, Sonia
McGinnis, Kathryn
Vadnais, Grace
Clarkson, Rebecca
Helie, Lauren
Paluk, Carly
Rosado-Cruz, Jamilez

Girls 300 Meter Dash

Holyoke HS

East Longmeadow
Minnechaug RegHS
Chicopee Comp HS
East Longmeadow
Chicopee HS
Minnechaug RegHS
Hampshire RegHS
Chicopee Comp HS
Pioneer Vall
Hampshire RegHS
Greenfield HS
Chicopee HS
Hampshire RegHS
Chicopee HS
Chicopee Comp HS
Hampden Charter
Mahar RegHS
Athol High S
Mahar RegHS
Hampden Charter
Hampden Charter
Greenfield HS
Mahar RegHS
Holyoke HS
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Coates, Funmi
Sawicki, Alexandra
Thompson, Sanai
Clarke, Natalia
Ibrahimi, Arberesha

East Longmeadow
Chicopee Comp HS
East Longmeadow
Minnechaug RegHS
Chicopee Comp HS
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12
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20
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Sleeper, Gianna

Letendre, Charlotte

Flagollet, Louise
Garcia, Kayshaly
Perrone, Audrey
Wiedersheim, Adria
Santos, Norah
Manu, Sheariah
Campbell, Elyse
Galica, Lauren
Moore, Stellina
Stuckey, Jayvah
Burgmyer, Trinity
McGinnis, Kathryn
Prophet, Samaya
Helie, Lauren
Clarkson, Rebecca
Allen, Isabelle
Reynolds, Bianca
Arroyo, Sonia
McCulley, Bailey
Rosas, Brooklyn

Breakline

Singleton, Layla

Breakline

-- Rodriguez, Angelise

Breakline

Girls 600 Meter Run

11
08
Q9
11
12
09
12
12
Q@9
10
Q9
11
10
09
11
09
11
o7
Q9
06
o7
09

10

Chicopee Comp HS
Hampshire RegHS
Pioneer Vall
Holyoke HS
Hampshire RegHS
East Longmeadow
Chicopee HS
Chicopee HS
Hampshire RegHS
Chicopee HS
Mahar RegHS
Holyoke HS
Minnechaug RegHS
Mahar RegHS
Hampden Charter
Greenfield HS
Hampden Charter
Pioneer Vall
Greenfield HS
Athol High S
Athol High S
Minnechaug RegHS

Hampden Charter

Holyoke HS

48.
47.
48.
48.
47.
48.
46.
46.
52.
50.
51.

50.
51.

:03.

48.

00
71
89
00
66
65
50
00
00
81
17

00
00

33

00

46.
47.
47.
48.
48.
48.
49,
49.
51.
52.
52.
54.
54.
56.
57.
58.
1:00.
1:01.
1:03.
1:03.
1:10.

92
77
82
08
31
36
03
68
60
73
85
o1
01
44
70
16
24
78
59
72
68

DQ
DQ
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54.002
54.005

0'Connor, Kate
Mchimbwa, Regina

Sullivan, Alexandria

Monserrate, Nevaeh
Guzik, Julia
Dunlap, Natalie
Baker, Emily
Mackie, Alison
Morales, Arianna
Skawski, Lucy
Brown, Beatrice
Barry, Elizabeth
Jarzabski, Ella
Kane, Jessica
Belville, Julia
Vadnais, Grace
Luther, Kyleigh
Oquendo, Jaida

Minnechaug RegHS
Chicopee HS
Chicopee Comp HS
Chicopee HS
Holyoke HS
Hampshire RegHS
East Longmeadow
Minnechaug RegHS
Minnechaug RegHS
Hampshire RegHS
Chicopee HS
Hampshire RegHS
East Longmeadow
East Longmeadow
Greenfield HS
Hampden Charter
Holyoke HS
Holyoke HS
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19
20
21
22

Campos-August, Dakota
Burnap, Lucianne

Vera Fellows, Charlee
Snir Alvarado, Miel

Girls 1000 Meter Run

Chicopee Comp HS
Pioneer Vall
Greenfield HS
Greenfield HS

1 20.
1 29.

00
81
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Butler, Keegan
Edwards, Samantha
Santos, Jessica
Pronovost, Katelynn
Almodovar, Osmary
Viens, Hailey
Oneill, Audrey
Doyle, Emma
Fournier, Alissa
Lacen, Yanelis
Sobieraj, Malina
Garcia, Jacqueline
Ekblom, Isabella
Payson, Caroline
Vera Fellows, Charlee

Girls 1 Mile Run

Hampshire RegHS
East Longmeadow
Minnechaug RegHS
Minnechaug RegHS
Chicopee Comp HS
Chicopee Comp HS
East Longmeadow
East Longmeadow
Chicopee Comp HS
Chicopee HS
Chicopee HS
Chicopee HS
Greenfield HS
Hampshire RegHS
Greenfield HS

104,
:00.
:10.
:33.
: 35,

72
00
79
00
00
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Joyce, Maggie
Barry, Kathleen
Edwards, Samantha
Roman, Anna
Derosia, Addison
Boulanger, Madison
Heilman, Sahana
Rooney, Kaylee
Babineau, Holly
Mahar, Madison
Asselin, Liliana
Bird, Arianna
Buchanan, Anna
Bourbeau, Ava

Girls 2 Mile Run

Minnechaug RegHS
Hampshire RegHS
East Longmeadow
East Longmeadow
Minnechaug RegHS
Chicopee Comp HS
Pioneer Vall
Hampshire RegHS
Greenfield HS
Chicopee HS
Chicopee HS
Chicopee Comp HS
Chicopee Comp HS
Hampshire RegHS
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2

Gonzalez, Victoria
Oneill, Audrey

Minnechaug RegHS
East Longmeadow

13:45.08
14:11.56
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4
5

Steffenhagen, Estella
Lomascolo, Leah
Fields, Charlotte
Hyde, Jillian
Chagnon, Julia

Girls 55 Meter Hurdles

08 Hampshire RegHS
09 Minnechaug RegHS
10 Chicopee Comp HS
10 Chicopee Comp HS
10 Chicopee Comp HS

15:37.
14:1e.
15:14.
16:00.
16:00.

00
00
65
00
00

14:13.52
14:36.34
14:37.73
DNF
DNF

Fox, Destinee
Quinones Ramos, Paola
Moore, Stellina
Rushford, Addison
Heilman, Sahana
Moquin, Jaylene
Oconnel, Rachel
Sleeper, Gianna
Armstrong, Siobhan
Lemelin, Jordyn
Miller, Jamaica
Jospeh, Rylee
Swiatlowski, Julia
Flagollet, Emmanuelle
Figueroa, Leilany
D'Amours, Vesta
Letendre, Alyssa
Patel, Suhani
Burnap, Lucianne
Cruz, Tiffany
Gaida, Ava

Girls 4x400 Meter Relay

12 East Longmeadow
12 Chicopee Comp HS
09 Mahar RegHS

12 East Longmeadow
11 Pioneer Vall

12 Holyoke HS

10 Hampshire RegHS
11 Chicopee Comp HS
11 Holyoke HS

12 Chicopee HS

11 East Longmeadow
10 Hampshire RegHS
12 Chicopee HS

09 Pioneer Vall

09 Holyoke HS

12 Chicopee HS

10 Chicopee Comp HS
10 Greenfield HS

07 Pioneer Vall

12 Athol High S

12 Hampshire RegHS

11.
11.

12.

00
00

96

3

3

3

2

3

3

3

2

2

2

3 11.046
2 11.047
2
1
1
2
2
1
1
1
3
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East Longmeadow HS
Holyoke HS
Hampshire RegHS
Minnechaug RegHS
Chicopee Comp HS
Chicopee HS

Pioneer Valley High School

Greenfield HS

Girls High Jump

1

Flagollet, Louise

09 Pioneer Vall
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0'Sullivan, Keira
Moore, Stellina
Gaudreau, Jaidyn
Patel, Suhani
Moquin, Jaylene
Snow, Rhea

Mazza, Graziella
Roman, Anna
Sullivan, Alexandria
McGinnis, Kathryn
Manu, Sheariah
Belville, Julia
Luna, Daijalei
Tobiasz, Bethany
Wiedersheim, Adria
Hickox, Rachel
D'Amours, Vesta
Sturtevant, Elisabeth
Burnap, Lucianne
Ekblom, Isabella

Girls Long Jump

Chicopee Comp HS
Mahar RegHS
Minnechaug RegHS
Greenfield HS
Holyoke HS
Chicopee Comp HS
East Longmeadow
East Longmeadow
Chicopee Comp HS
Mahar RegHS
Chicopee HS
Greenfield HS
Chicopee HS
Hampshire RegHS
East Longmeadow
Hampshire RegHS
Chicopee HS
Hampshire RegHS
Pioneer Vall
Greenfield HS

.00
.00
.00

.00
.00

.00
.00
.00

.00
.00

.00
.00
.00
.00

4-06.
J4-06.
J4-06.
J4-06.

4-04.

4-04.
J4-04.

4-02.
J4-02.
J4-02.

4-00.

4-00.
J4-00.
J4-00.

3-10.
J3-10.
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Coates, Funmi
Miller, Jamaica
Clarke, Natalia
Sawicki, Alexandra
Moore, Stellina
Santos, Norah
Heilman, Sahana
Manu, Sheariah
Jospeh, Rylee
Quinones Ramos, Paola
Colon, Veronica
Garcia, Kayshaly
Rosas, Brooklyn
Thompson, Sanai
D'Amours, Vesta
Girouard, Molly
Gray, Emelia
Babineau, Holly
Caputo, Julia
Vadnais, Grace
Dubay, Kalin
McGinnis, Kathryn
Lopez-Hippler, Ariana
Cruz, Tiffany
Allen, Isabelle

East Longmeadow
East Longmeadow
Minnechaug RegHS
Chicopee Comp HS
Mahar RegHS
Chicopee HS
Pioneer Vall
Chicopee HS
Hampshire RegHS
Chicopee Comp HS
Holyoke HS
Holyoke HS
Minnechaug RegHS
East Longmeadow
Chicopee HS
Chicopee Comp HS
Greenfield HS
Greenfield HS
Hampshire RegHS
Hampden Charter
Hampshire RegHS
Mahar RegHS
Athol High S
Athol High S
Pioneer Vall

10-06.

12-00.
12-00.

.50
.00

00

00
00
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27

Snir Alvarado, Miel
McCulley, Bailey

Girls Shot Put

Greenfield HS
Athol High S
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

Fareti, Maria
Chapula, Sofia
Cortis, Ashley
Chase, Karleigh
Violette, Ashley
Garcia, Kayshaly
Chapula, Elvira
Polite, Morgan
Dubay, Ryanne
Roberson-Barron, Cierra
Dubay, Reagan
Domena, Maaliyah
Jean Michel, Saphyra
Johnson, Natalie
Rosas, Brooklyn
Reynolds, Bianca
Stuckey, Jayvah
El-Dada, Leila

Mass, Auburn
Theriot, Gabriella
McCulley, Bailey
Gaudreau, Jaidyn
Paluk, Lilah
Rosado-Cruz, Jamilez
Paton, Cadence

Boys 55 Meter Dash

11

Chicopee HS
Chicopee Comp HS
Hampshire RegHS
Athol High S
East Longmeadow
Holyoke HS
Chicopee Comp HS
East Longmeadow
Hampshire RegHS
Minnechaug RegHS
Hampshire RegHS
Chicopee Comp HS
East Longmeadow
Pioneer Vall
Minnechaug RegHS
Greenfield HS
Holyoke HS
Chicopee HS
Greenfield HS
Athol High S
Athol High S
Minnechaug RegHS
Mahar RegHS
Holyoke HS
Hampden Charter

21-07.

20-00.
21-07.
18-00.
22-01.
17-00.
20-00.
23-03.
19-08.
20-06.

13-05.
20-00.

00

00
50
00
00
00
00
75
25
00

00
00
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Brathwaite, Noah
Kudelka, Jaiden
Gamelli, Dominick
Luu, Vincent

Soucy, Mathieu
Marsh, Tariq
Ocasio, Rayzaiah
Welch, Adam
Suomala, Brady
Patterson-Ford, Daquan
0'Connor, Devin
Griffin, Nolan
Figueroa, Christian

Minnechaug RegHS
Hampshire RegHS
East Longmeadow
East Longmeadow
Mahar RegHS
Chicopee HS
Chicopee HS
Hampden Charter
Minnechaug RegHS
Chicopee HS
Chicopee Comp HS
East Longmeadow
Chicopee Comp HS
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Ryan, Matthew

Deruiter, Griffin
Rodriguez, Isaiah

Smith, Dwayne
Ellis, Ty

Berthiaume, Carter

Peng, Matthew
Ven, Jerry

Arias Cepeda, Enyert

Iavorschi, James
Robinson, Aiden
Morril, Cameron
Guiel, Daniel

Rivera Troche, Yandiel

Kenfield, Max
Kheti, Arayn
Saventha, Sachin

Boys 300 Meter Dash

11

Minnechaug RegHS
Pioneer Vall
Chicopee Comp HS
Hampden Charter
Pioneer Vall
Pioneer Vall
Mahar RegHS
Greenfield HS
Athol High S
Greenfield HS
Holyoke HS
Holyoke HS
Hampshire RegHS
Holyoke HS
Greenfield HS
Mahar RegHS
Hampden Charter
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.52
.81
.63
.10
.90
.79
.00

.55
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16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

Brathwaite, Noah
Luu, Vincent
Purchas, Ryan
Soucy, Mathieu
Kudelka, Jaiden
Krasco, Mitchell
Larkin, Tyler
Conklin, Aidan

Dominguez Sanchez, Aaron
Deruiter, Griffin

Straut, Jack
Chmielewski, Joe
Hall, Levi
Sousa, Raydin
Guzik, Christian
Mazzu, Arthur

Berthiaume, Carter
Harrison-Durley, Jerzyon

Ven, Jerry
Howard, Damian
Lage, Jaden

Rodriguez, Jaydis

Flynn, Emmett
Nganga, Justin
Kenfield, Max
Chinsue, Carter

Breakline

Spencer, Arlo

12

Minnechaug RegHS
East Longmeadow
Minnechaug RegHS
Mahar RegHS
Hampshire RegHS
Mahar RegHS
Chicopee Comp HS
Hampshire RegHS
Chicopee HS
Pioneer Vall
Minnechaug RegHS
Chicopee Comp HS
Chicopee HS
Athol High S
Holyoke HS
Holyoke HS
Pioneer Vall
Chicopee Comp HS
Greenfield HS
Athol High S
East Longmeadow
Chicopee HS
Athol High S
Hampden Charter
Greenfield HS
Hampden Charter

Pioneer Vall

1:

45.

45,
44,
49,

25.

00

00
00
17

62
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Breakline

-- Santos, Jose
Breakline

-- Welch, Adam
Breakline

-- Peng, Matthew
Breakline

Boys 600 Meter Run

12

11

Holyoke HS
Hampden Charter

Mahar RegHS

45.53

DQ
DQ

Brisson, Nick
Kennedy, Ryan
Cubi, Owen
Gitau, Malin
Brubach, Aren
Youmell, Mason
Kamara, Umaru
Sanchez, Eliezer
Guadalupe, Byron
10 Platt, Kaleb

11 Gurganus, Turin
12 Reilly, Caleb

13 Ribeiro, Cristian
14 Rucci, 3Johnny

15 Treat, Aaron

16 Ellis, Ty

17 Arias Cepeda, Enyert
18 Colon, Giziah

19 Hippler, Aaiden
20 Burke, Solomon
21 Rodriguez, Ivan
22 Pedigree, Ryan
23 Lowe, Christian
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Boys 1000 Meter Run

Hampshire RegHS
Holyoke HS
Hampshire RegHS
East Longmeadow
Minnechaug RegHS
Greenfield HS
Chicopee HS
Chicopee HS
Holyoke HS
Chicopee Comp HS
Mahar RegHS

East Longmeadow
Chicopee HS

East Longmeadow
Minnechaug RegHS
Pioneer Vall
Athol High S
Holyoke HS

Athol High S
Mahar RegHS
Chicopee Comp HS
Greenfield HS
Minnechaug RegHS

R R RRRRRR

:45.88
147.23
146.72
:48.00
147.74
:40.00
:51.40
:43.00

:10.00
:52.00

Klatka, Charlie
Caron, Jackson
Tassinari, Jack
Burns, John
Sergienko, Aiden
Dafonte, Gavin
LaPlante, Jeffrey
Purcell, Nolan
Reilly, Owen
Noel, Teagan

O VWoONOTUVTE, WNPRE
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East Longmeadow
Greenfield HS
Minnechaug RegHS
East Longmeadow
Minnechaug RegHS
Hampshire RegHS
Mahar RegHS
Chicopee HS

East Longmeadow
Hampshire RegHS
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12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

Gomes, Nathaniel
Yacovone, Domenic
LaPlante, Michael
Swindle, Wyatt
Stetson, Blake
Scotera, Alex
Bastek, Emmett
Sordillo, Brady
Thomas, Jacob
Pluta, Peter
Drake, Aiden
Torres, Jomar
Sene, Casey
Scotera, Derek
Asselin, Ian
Peralta Jesurum, Ryan

Boys 1 Mile Run

Holyoke HS
Minnechaug RegHS
Mahar RegHS
Chicopee Comp HS
Chicopee Comp HS
Greenfield HS
Hampshire RegHS
Chicopee Comp HS
Pioneer Vall
Holyoke HS

Mahar RegHS
Chicopee HS
Athol High S
Greenfield HS
Chicopee HS
Holyoke HS

w w w w

w w

:20.
:50.
:31.
124,

44,
:30.
149,

106.
:56.
1 20.

:50.

00
00
00
00

58
00
71

84
94
65

00
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16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

Klatka, Charlie
Chang, Jisong
Quinn, Elijah
Caron, Jackson
Cahill, Tim

Eliasgillette, Nicholas

Wychowski, Sam
Laliberte, Jack
Tapion, Pablo
Tassinari, Jack
Purcell, Nolan
LaPlante, Jeffrey
Stetson, Blake
Breiwick, Dylan
Janik, Darek
Langan, Jack
Nzitonda, Delphin
Cardona, Josiah
Spofford, Ryan
Singh, Lex

Drake, Aiden
Dufresne, Nicholas
VanDerBeken, Matthew
Thomas, Jacob

Breakline

Boys 2 Mile Run

East Longmeadow
Chicopee Comp HS
Holyoke HS
Greenfield HS
Hampshire RegHS
Hampshire RegHS
East Longmeadow
Hampshire RegHS
Holyoke HS
Minnechaug RegHS
Chicopee HS
Mahar RegHS
Chicopee Comp HS
Greenfield HS
Chicopee HS

East Longmeadow
Chicopee HS
Mahar RegHS
Pioneer Vall
Pioneer Vall
Mahar RegHS
Minnechaug RegHS
Minnechaug RegHS
Pioneer Vall

Ul oy Oy O Ul vl vl ulul vl vl ulun
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:08.
:11.
:00.
:07.
:00.
:21.
:39.
:33.
:51.

:00.
:00.
:20.
:50.

100.
:26.
:30.

92
65
00
30
00
82
37
62
00

00
00
00
00

00
24
00
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10
11
12
13

Knee, Connor
Brubach, Aren
Schiff, Oscar
Jones, Zach
Rivera, Nick
Jones, Nicholas
Breiwick, Dylan
Treat, Aaron
Scotera, Alex
McLeod, Riley
Singh, Lex
Williamson, Jack
Cardona, Josiah

Boys 55 Meter Hurdles

East Longmeadow
Minnechaug RegHS
Hampshire RegHS
Hampshire RegHS
East Longmeadow
Hampshire RegHS
Greenfield HS
Minnechaug RegHS
Greenfield HS
Minnechaug RegHS
Pioneer Vall
East Longmeadow
Mahar RegHS
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16

Moore, Nolan

Krasco, Mitchell
Youmell, Mason
Sanchez, Eliezer
Dumoulin, Matthew
Lopez-Hippler, Anthony
Straut, Jack

Boucher, Brandon
Burack, Dominic

Duah, David

Matlasz, Baustin
Rivera Soto, Jaybriel
Ortiz, Gedeon

Rosas, Brandon
Moulton, Evan
Pedigree, Ryan

Boys 4x400 Meter Relay

East Longmeadow
Mahar RegHS
Greenfield HS
Chicopee HS
Holyoke HS

Athol High S
Minnechaug RegHS
Chicopee Comp HS
East Longmeadow
Minnechaug RegHS
Chicopee Comp HS
Holyoke HS
Holyoke HS
Minnechaug RegHS
Hampshire RegHS
Greenfield HS

10.
10.
10.
10.
10.

11.
10.
.01

28
66
00
18
28

14
40

LCoNOTUVIE, WNER

Minnechaug RegHS
Chicopee Comp HS
Chicopee HS
Holyoke HS
Hampshire RegHS
East Longmeadow HS
Mahar RegHS

Pioneer Valley High School

Greenfield HS
Athol High School
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Breakline

Boys High Jump
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12

Corthell, Hunter
Lozado, Jacob
Harrison, Chase
Krasco, Mitchell
Lopez-Hippler, Anthony
Rosas, Brandon

Harrison-Durley, Jerzyon

Bouknight, Cameron
Patterson-Ford, Daquan
Youmell, Mason

Gitau, Malin

Cubi, Owen

Trumbull, Bryce
Pedigree, Ryan

Boys Long Jump

Minnechaug RegHS
Chicopee HS
Minnechaug RegHS
Mahar RegHS
Athol High S
Minnechaug RegHS
Chicopee Comp HS
Chicopee HS
Chicopee HS
Greenfield HS
East Longmeadow
Hampshire RegHS
Chicopee Comp HS
Greenfield HS

.00
.00
.00

.00
.00
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Lozado, Jacob
Suomala, Brady
Maldonado, Xavion
Kudelka, Jaiden
Crook, 3James
Moore, Nolan
Krasco, Mitchell
Moulton, Evan
Straut, Jack
Rivera Soto, Jaybriel
Lopez-Hippler, Anthony
Dumas, Trey
Conklin, Aidan
Youmell, Mason
Berthiaume, Carter
Rosas, Brandon
Newkirk, Major
Spofford, Ryan
Smith, Dwayne
Larkin, Tyler
Hippler, Aaiden
Rodriguez, Adam
Iavorschi, James
Ellis, Ty

Flynn, Emmett

Chicopee HS
Minnechaug RegHS
Chicopee HS
Hampshire RegHS
Chicopee HS

East Longmeadow
Mahar RegHS
Hampshire RegHS
Minnechaug RegHS
Holyoke HS

Athol High S
Chicopee Comp HS
Hampshire RegHS
Greenfield HS
Pioneer Vall
Minnechaug RegHS
Hampden Charter
Pioneer Vall
Hampden Charter
Chicopee Comp HS
Athol High S
East Longmeadow
Greenfield HS
Pioneer Vall
Athol High S

16-04.
17-00.

14-04.
17-01.
13-05.
17-00.

10-07.

.00

00
00

75
00
00
00

50
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Saventha, Sachin
Rodriguez, Aiden

Boys Shot Put
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

Diaz, Jaden

Ven, Jerry

Dicato, Jayden
Borello, Vincent
Ruiz, Kyventt
Wilson, Lyshad
Dumas, Trey

Grant, Joseph
Cordova, Kai
Niziankowicz, Aidan
Wilson, Christopher
Morse, Maddox
Harrison, Brody
Nkalubo, Dan
LaPlante, Jeffrey
Morril, Braydon
Galas, Noah
Woodbury, Evan
Etienne, Elijah
Ozdarski, Zach
Singh, Lex

Newkirk, Major
McCorquodale, Jeffrey
Smith, Dwayne
Thomas, Jacob
Newkirk, Michael
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Licensed to Holyoke Community College/T. Stewart
HY-TEK's Meet Manager 12/17/2023
PVIAC Indoor League - 12/10/2023
Smith College

Dual Meet Scores - Through Event 24

Hampden Charter East
East Longmeadow HS

Hampden Charter 11-08.75 10-09.50
Chicopee Comp HS 8-04.50
School Seed Finals
Holyoke HS 44-04.00 44-06.50
Greenfield HS 37-08.50
Mahar RegHS 35-00.00 35-04.25
East Longmeadow 34-00.75 35-01.75
Chicopee Comp HS 27-10.00 33-06.50
Holyoke HS 32-11.50
Chicopee Comp HS 31-05.00 32-10.75
Athol High S 34-05.75 32-06.50
Minnechaug RegHS 30-06.00 32-02.75
East Longmeadow 32-00.00 31-03.50
Minnechaug RegHS 30-06.00 30-09.25
Chicopee Comp HS 30-07.75
Minnechaug RegHS 30-06.00 30-06.00
East Longmeadow 28-10.00 28-07.00
Mahar RegHS 27-01.25  28-05.00
Holyoke HS 28-06.75 27-04.50
Chicopee HS 30-00.00 26-11.00
Mahar RegHS 19-10.75 25-06.25
Athol High S 25-03.00
Greenfield HS 24-04.75
Pioneer Vall 22-10.50
Hampden Charter 21-10.75
Athol High S 20-07.75
Hampden Charter 19-02.75
Pioneer Vall 16-06.50 18-07.50
Hampden Charter 18-06.00

Women
24.00
57.00

22.00 Athol High School

37.00 Chicopee Comp HS
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Chicopee Comp HS
Minnechaug RegHS

Chicopee HS

East Longmeadow HS
Greenfield HS

Hampshire RegHS

Greenfield HS

Hampshire RegHS

Pioneer Valley High School
Pioneer Valley High School

Athol High School
East Longmeadow HS
Chicopee Comp HS
Minnechaug RegHS
Chicopee HS
East Longmeadow HS
Greenfield HS
Hampshire RegHS
Mahar RegHS
Hampshire RegHS
Pioneer Valley High School
Mahar RegHS

e>

dy>
ml>

68.
53.
51.
63.
70.
73.
48.
88.
55.
42.

46.
62.
48.
72.
55.
48.
84.
58.
52.
75.
62.
67.

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

Men
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

23.
42.
34.
32.
.00
18.
29.
.00
.00
26.

13.
32.
34.
23.
31.
47.
.00
.00
42.
.00
.00
.00

35

(W]

00
00
00
00

00
00

00

00
00
00
00
00
00

00

Holyoke HS

Chicopee Comp HS
Holyoke HS
Minnechaug RegHS
Hampden Charter West
Greenfield HS

Mahar RegHS

Hampden Charter West
Hampden Charter West
Mahar RegHS

Hampden Charter East
Chicopee Comp HS
Holyoke HS

Chicopee Comp HS
Holyoke HS
Minnechaug RegHS
Hampden Charter West
Greenfield HS
Greenfield HS
Hampden Charter West
Hampden Charter West
Pioneer Valley High School



